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SPORTSMEN'S 16 YARD

JOE ST, PIERRE
TIM WYLDE

RAY MARKLE
RICHARD THAYER
LOUIE GRIECO

SPORTSMEN'S HANDICAP

JOHN COREY
LARRY CORR

WALT FITZGERALD
JEFF FRANTZ
MIKE CICCOLELLA
ROBERT SKOCZYLAS
ED STERNBERG

CLASS DOUBLES

JOHN RUDY

JOE STRUCKER
ROBERT WAGNER
STUART SPACE

ED RAIFF

DONALD CRAITE
SHELDON HOSTETTER
JOE BENOIT

CARL WAGNER
CECIL CASTLE

16 YARD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

ROBERT STENGL EIN
STUART SPRCE

ED HASENAUER
JEROME ALBRECT
RAY WARREN

DOUG NORTON
AMERIGO PAGLIAROLI
CECIL CASTLE

DON PETERS
WILLIAM YOUNG

HEVERLY HANDICAP

HANI HAFEZ

DON ANDERSON

WM HORD

FRANK BENVENUTO
DOUG VITTUM
EMILIO MATARAZZO
DREW WALLER
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RES, CHAMPION

RES, LADY

RES, JUNIOR

RES, SUB JUNIOR
RES, VETERAN

RES, RUNNER UP

RES, PARENT & CHILD
RES, HUSBAND & WIFE
RES, CLUB CHAMPION
HIGH CLUB

RES, TEAM MEMBER
RES, TEAM MEMBER
RES, TEAM MEMBER
RES, TEAM MEMBER
RES, TEAM MEMBER
RES, TWO MAN TEAM
RES, TWO MAN TEAM
MALE OPEN

LADY OPEN

JUNIOR OPEN

SUB JUNIOR OPEN
Veteran Open
INDUSTRY OPEN

CLASS AA OPEN

CLASS A OPEN

CLASS B OPEN

CLASS C OPEN

CLASS D OPEN

JE RY MAGNOTTA TROPHY

RES, CHAMPION
RES, RUNNER UP
RES, LADY

RES, JUNIOR

RES, SUB JUNIOR
RES, VETERAN

RES, 17 = 19 YARD
RES, 28 = 21 YARD
RES, 22 - 23 YARD
RES, 24 ~ 25 YARD
RES, 26 = 27 YARD
MALE OPEN

LADY OPEN

JUNIOR OPEN

SUB JUNIOR OPEN
VETERAN OPEN
INDUSTRY OPEN

NEW YORK STATE SHOOT
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SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHRIS VENDEL
FRANCIS LONG
MIKE GOLDSTEIN
RICHARD KAYSA
WALLACE TURNER
BARRY MALONEY

TED & PAT McHUGH

JOE & NANCY BENOIT
CHRIS VENDEL
ONTARIO ROD & GUN CLUB
CHRIS VENDEL
JOHN BRAIRTON
LOREN HARDY

DON ANDERSON
JEFF FRANTZ
WOODROW DNOTY
BRIAN WHALEN
DREW WALLER
RUTH CONIGLIO
JAMES DELONG
RICK CIOFFI
Fred Vasaturo
FRANK CARUSO
WOODROW DOTY
JOHN BRAIRTON
RICHARD STANLEY
DENNIS FOSTER
JOE LAWRENCE

. 'CHRIS VENDEL

HANDICAP CHAMPOONSHIP

ROBIN TURCK
PAT McHUGH

JILL FULLER
WILLIAM YOUNG
JUSTIN CARY
LINDSAY GRIFFIN
WILLIAM ROZEA
JIM GAMEL
HOWARD GEBERTH
TIM WYLDE
ROBERT SKOCZYLAS
TOM BROWN
NANCY BENOIT
JAMES DELONG
RICK CIOFFI
WILLIAM KRAUSE
FRANK CARUSO
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197
195
191
200
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RES, CHAMPION
RES, RUNNER UP
RES, LADY

RES, JUNIOR
RES, VETERAN
MALE OPEN
LADY OPEN
VETERAN OPEN
INDUSTRY OPEN
CLASS AA OPEN
CLASS A OPEN
CLASS B OPEN
CLASS C OPEN
CLASS D OPEN

RES, H,A.A,

RES, H,AsA, RUNNER UP
RES [ LADY H.AOAO

RES, VETERAN H,A,A,
RES, CLASS AA H,A,A,
RES, CLASS A H,A.A,
RES, CLASS B H,A.A,
RES, CLASS C H,A.A,
RES, CLASS D H,A,A,
CLASS AA OPEN H,A.A,
CLASS A OPEN H,A.A,
CLASS B OPEN H,A.A,
CLASS C OPEN H,A.A,
CLASS D OPEN H,A,A,
INDUSTRY OPEN H,A.A,
RES, H.0,A,

RES, H,O,A, RUNNER UP
PERAZZI TROPHY
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DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

JIM CARROLL
CHRIS VENDEL
NANCY MILLER
RON SEELEY
TOM DUCKETT
KAY OHYE

ANN YUNG
ALVIN RIDGE
BOB GIBSON
PAT McCARTHY
MICHAEL SHANK
MARK EDMONDSON
GARY JANINDA
ROBBY YUNG

ADDITIONAL TROPHIES

CHRIS VENDEL
ROBERT SKOCZYLAS
NANCY MILLER
PAT WHALEN
WOODROW DOTY
BARRY MALONEY
GEORGE GIBBS
HERM GERTHOFFER
WILLIAM YOUNG
KAY OHYE

JEFF FRANTZ
GEORGE TWEED
JOE PIETROWSKI
DAVID ROSS

BOB GIBSON
CHRIS VENDEL
WOODROW DOTY
CHRIS VENDEL

96
96
81
81
87
97
84
89
85
96
95
95
94
88

384
382
346
351
382
378
378
369
354
391
377
376
368
353
360
943
936
943
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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X 400
X 1000
X 1000
X 1000
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